WSC Gold Conference Junior Varsity Meet

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday, January 31st 2014

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total,
1 Dpwners Grove South 32.000 y 28.700 ¢+ 28.550 ¢ 30.200 o 119.450
2 Willowbrook 31.650 » 26.200 », 26.800 » 29.850 » 114.500
3 Addison Tralil 27.950 s 17.800 4 25.350 « 26.900 98.000
4 Leyden 27.300 v 14.300 5 25.800 ¢ 28.200 ¢ 95.600
5 Morton 26.650 ¢ 17.600 & 19.100 22.700 ¢ 86.050
6 Hinsdale South 26.500 s 10.300 ¢ 16.300 ¢ 25.200 78.300

WSC Gold Conference Junior Varsity Meet

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Friday, January 31st 2014

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score  Average
1 Cassidy Horvath Downers Grove South  8.200 7.000 6.650 7.700 29.550 7.3875
2 Gloria Blass Willowbrook 7.650 7.000 7.000 7.600 29.250 7.3125
3 Olivia Correa Downers Grove South  7.800 6.800 7.800 6.600 29.000 7.2500
4 Jasmine Lollino Addison Trail 6.900 5.400 5.600 6.600 24.500 6.1250
5 Jayleen Mercado Leyden 6.400 3.700 6.350 7.600 24.050 6.0125
6 Gabriela Castillo Leyden 6.900 2.500 6.450 6.600 22.450 5.6125
7 Iris Lopez Morton 6.000 4.000 6.100 4.800 20.900 5.2250,
8 Mona Krieghoff Hinsdale South 7.000 3.800 3.500 6.400 20.700 5.1750
9 Melanie Lofgrew Hinsdale South 6.600 2.500 4.400 6.000 19.500 4.8750
10 Gabby Perez Hinsdale South 6.600 2.000 3.200 6.700 18.500 4.6250
11 Allison Johnson Hinsdale South 5.000 2.000 4.800 6.100 17.900 4.4750
12 Kennedy Hill Hinsdale South 6.300 2.000 3.600 4.700 16.600 4.1500



WSC Gold Conference Junior Varsity Meet

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Vault Order of Finish

Friday, January 31st 2014

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Cierra Rago Willowbrook 0.00 8.350
2 Cassidy Horvath Downers Grove South 0.00 8.200
3 Vanessa Patino Downers Grove South 0.00 8.000
3 Tori Correa Downers Grove South 0.00 8.000
5 Alyssa Barrantes Willowbrook 0.00 7.850
6 Olivia Correa Downers Grove South 0.00 7.800
7 Emily King Willowbrook 0.00 7.750
8 Sonja Kudulis Downers Grove South 0.00 1.700
8 Brianna Madden Willowbrook 0.00 7.700
10 Gloria Blass Willowbrook 0.00 7.650
11 Carolina Herrera Addison Trail 0.00 7.500
11 Justyna Luberda Leyden 0.00 7.500
13 Sam Jurina Morton 0.00 7.050
14 Christina Marquez Morton 0.00 7.000
14 Mona Krieghoff Hinsdale South 0.00 7.000
16 Jasmine Lollino Addison Trail 0.00 6.900
16 Gabriela Castillo Leyden 0.00 6.900
18 Christine Bellino Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
19 Brandee Samlow Addison Trail 0.00 6.750
20 Justyna Czerniawski Addison Trail 0.00- 6.600
20 Fanny Narvaez Morton 0.00 6.600
20 Melanie Lofgrew Hinsdale South 0.00 6.600
20 Gabby Perez Hinsdale South 0.00 6.600
24 Xitalli Solis Leyden 0.00 6.500
25 Jayleen Mercado Leyden 0.00 6.400
26 Kennedy Hill Hinsdale South 0.00 6.300
27 Iris Lopez Morton 0.00 6.000
28 Suzette Munoz Morton 0.00 5.600
29 Allison Johnson Hinsdale South 0.00 5.000
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WSC Gold Conference Junior Varsity Meet

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Uneven Parallel

Name
Eliza Venetis
Olivia Russo
Colleen Hall
Cassidy Horvath
Gloria Blass
Olivia Correa
Eunice Assem
Molly Frobel
Alyssa Barrantes
Cierra Prosser
Jasmine Lollino
Christine Bellino
Jaqueline Valenzuela
Justyna Luberda
Christina Marquez
Faith Czorniak
Iris Lopez
Olivia Beger
Mona Krieghoff
Jayleen Mercado
Sarah Steininger-Rahl
Kiara Garcia
Crystal Rivera
Gabriela Castillo
Melanie Lofgrew
Kennedy Hill
Allison Johnson
Gabby Perez

Yr.

School
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South

Willowbrook
Downers Grove South
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Addison Tralil

Morton

Leyden

Morton

Addison Trail
Morton
Morton

Hinsdale South

Leyden

Leyden

Addison Trail
Morton
Leyden

Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Friday, January 31st 2014

Bars Order of Finish

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
7.300
7.300
7.100
7.000
7.000
6.800
6.700
6.500
6.000
5.700
5.400
4.900
4.900
4.900
4.700
4.500
4.000
4.000
3.800
3.700
3.200
3.000
3.000
2.500
2.500
2.000
2.000
2.000
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WSC Gold Conference Junior Varsity Meet

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Friday, January 31st 2014

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Olivia Correa
Cierra Rago

Vanessa Patino
Gloria Blass
Jen Hurtado
Gabby Papas
Olivia Russo

Cassidy Horvath
Jessica Fries

Cierra Prosser

Gabriela Castillo

Justyna Luberda

Jayleen Mercado

Iris Lopez
Faith Czorniak
Tori Correa
Molly Frobel

Brandee Samlow

Jasmine Lollino

Tavese Thomas

Olivia Carrizueles
Xitalli Solis

Allison Johnson

Melanie Lofgrew

Fanny Narvaez

Christina Marquez
Diana Hernandez
Kennedy Hill

Mona Krieghoff

Gabby Perez

Yr.

School
Downers Grove South
Willowbrook
Downers Grove South
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Leyden
Willowbrook
Leyden
Leyden
Leyden
Morton
Addison Trail
Downers Grove South
Willowbrook
-Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Morton
Leyden
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Morton
Morton
Morton
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
7.800
7.500
7.400°
7.000
6.850
6.800
6.700
6.650
6.600
6.500
6.450
6.400
6.350
6.100
6.000
5.900
5.800
5.700
5.600
5.500
5.300
4.800
4.800
4.400
4.000
3.700
3.600
3.600
3.500
3.200



WSC Gold Conference Junior Varsity Meet

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday, January 31st 2014

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score-
1 Vanessa Patino . Downers Grove South 0.00 7.800
2 Cassidy Horvath . Downers Grove South 0.00 7.700
3 Cierra Prosser : Willowbrook 0.00 7.650
4 Jayleen Mercado . Leyden 0.00 7.600
4 Gloria Blass . Willowbrook 0.00 7.600
6 Jenna Bigger . Leyden 0.00 7.500
7 Sonja Kudulis . Downers Grove South 0.00 7.400
8 Tori Correa . Downers Grove South 0.00 7.300
8 Alyssa Barrantes . Willowbrook 0.00 7.300
8 Cierra Rago Willowbrook 0.00 7.300
11 Georgette Scoville . Addison Trail 0.00 7.100
12 Alex Escallier . Willowbrook 0.00 7.000
13 Weronika Drewanowska . Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
14 Monica Rodriguez . Morton 0.00 6.700
14 Gabby Perez . Hinsdale South 0.00 6.700
16 Jasmine Lollino . Addison Trail 0.00 6.600
16 Gabriela Castillo . Leyden 0.00 6.600
16 Olivia Correa . Downers Grove South 0.00 6.600
19 Jessica Fries . Leyden 0.00 6.500
20 Candis Bartys . Addison Trail 0.00 6.400
20 Mona Krieghoff . Hinsdale South 0.00 6.400
22 Allison Johnson . Hinsdale South 0.00 6.100
23 Justyna Czerniawski . Addison Trail 0.00 6.000
23 Carina Silva . Leyden 0.00 6.000
23 Melanie Lofgrew . Hinsdale South 0.00 6.000
26 Angelica Garcia . Morton 0.00 5.800
27 Nicole Martinico . Morton 0.00 5.400
28 Iris Lopez . Morton 0.00 4.800
29 Kennedy Hill . Hinsdale South 0.00 4,700
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Diana Hernandez . Morton 0.00 4.200



